Prova totale Ing. Energetica 27 giugno 2016

Cognome/Nome

Antimone Pasquale
Bellini Lorenzo
Bertoldi Elia

Bifulco Raffaele
Bruscia Gaspare
Cannizzo Rocco Elio
Epifani lvan
Franchini Federico
Gasbarro Francesco
Liu Tianyu

Longo Giuseppe
Manfredini Davide
Negrini Alessandro
Nzomo Fomo Arnold Stany
Pagin Alessandro
Puca Gennaro
Recchiuto Alberto
Rubini Antonio
Serafini Gianluca
Tamagnini Luca
Tanganelli Gianmarco
Vella Carmelo
Zuozo Andrea

Secondo Parziale Ing. Energetica 27 giugno 2016

Cognome/Nome

Andolfo Giovanni
Cazzarini Nicholas
Cioni Leonardo
Ferroni Matteo
Marchesini Luca
Mulazzani Francesco
Pantoli Mattia

N° Matricola

N° Matricola

766713
448977
766068
456855
737208
632137
759262
658082
591381
632099
767469
767821
753904
766306
758995
758161
693312
771980
767174
758869
658699
771817
772403

753484
765892
658446
758344
658061
767155
758645

Risultato

Risultato

Orale

11
10
12
13
11
10
9
15
12
11
13
9
12
15
18
15
6
12
16 Terzo appello
23
7
11
12

Orale

11
20 Terzo appello
13
13
13
21
19 Terzo appello

02-lug

02-lug
02-lug
02-lug

02-lug

02-lug



